Reference
No.

7/2021/5423

7/2021/5447

7/2021/5408

7/2021/5382

7/2021/4060

7/2021/5384

T/2021/0068

7/2021/5369

7/2021/5324

7/2021/5353

7/2021/5252

Registration
Date

08-Jun-2021

08-Jun-2021

26-May-2021

18-May-2021

11-May-2021

10-May-2021

07-May-2021

04-May-2021

28-Apr-2021

28-Apr-2021

Cross Hawes

Description

Non-material amendment to planning
application 7/2020/5318 (two
dwellings) to al

Agricultural building

Sign to identify church

Proposed installation of a sewage
treatment plant to replace existing
septic tan

Reconstruction of 2.5m length of the
upstream parapet wall and replacing
several

Construction of a new detached
garage

Horse Chestnut tree (marked with a
red arrow in the notification) - Reduce
andr

Bridge widening and strengthening
including reconstruction of accident
damaged p

Reconstruction, alterations and
strengthening work to the bridge

Proposed alterations to gable end
following refusal of 7/2020/5376

Granted

LEG/1604.434 Lambgarth, Woodland — Tree Preservation Order

Location

Land adjacent to 1 Lodge
Terrace, Broughton-in-Furness
LA20 6HR

High Rosthwaite, Woodland,
Broughton in Furness, LA20 6AG

Holy Trinity Church, Seathwaite,
Broughton in Furness, Cumbiria,
LA20 6ED

1 - 4 Ulpha Bridge Houses,
Ulpha, Broughton-In-Furness,
LA20 6DT

Ulpha Bridge, Ulpha, Broughton
In Furness

Hagg Farm, Hawthwaite,
Broughton-in-Furness, LA20 6AD

Whinnery Bank, Church Street,
Broughton-In-Furness, LA20 6HA

Seathwaite Bridge, Seathwaite,
Cumbria

Shop Bridge, Broughton Mills,
Broughton-in-Furness, LA20 6AY

Low Whineray Ground Barn,
Broughton-In-Furness, LA20 6DS

SL/2021/0569 - Coalgate Cottage BROUGHTON-INFURNESS LA20 6BP
Erect General-Purpose Building

Info only

SL/2021/0464 Brockbank Ground BROUGHTON-INFURNESS LA20 6BS Discharge of conditions 3
(facing & roof materials) and 6 (hard and soft landscaping) attached to planning permission
SL/2018/1034 Easting Northing 322098 486529 Mrs Tracy Hodgson DISCHARGE CONDITIONS No

Withdrawn — 10 High Kepplewray



