Reference No.	Registration Date	Description	Location
<u>7/2021/5423</u>	08-Jun-2021	Non-material amendment to planning application 7/2020/5318 (two dwellings) to al	Land adjacent to 1 Lodge Terrace, Broughton-in-Furness LA20 6HR
<u>7/2021/5447</u>	08-Jun-2021	Agricultural building	High Rosthwaite, Woodland, Broughton in Furness, LA20 6AG
<u>7/2021/5408</u>	26-May-2021	Sign to identify church	Holy Trinity Church, Seathwaite, Broughton in Furness, Cumbria, LA20 6ED
<u>7/2021/5382</u>	18-May-2021	Proposed installation of a sewage treatment plant to replace existing septic tan	1 - 4 Ulpha Bridge Houses, Ulpha, Broughton-In-Furness, LA20 6DT
<u>7/2021/4060</u>	11-May-2021	Reconstruction of 2.5m length of the upstream parapet wall and replacing several	Ulpha Bridge, Ulpha, Broughton In Furness
<u>7/2021/5384</u>	10-May-2021	Construction of a new detached garage	Hagg Farm, Hawthwaite, Broughton-in-Furness, LA20 6AD
<u>T/2021/0068</u>	07-May-2021	Horse Chestnut tree (marked with a red arrow in the notification) - Reduce and r	Whinnery Bank, Church Street, Broughton-In-Furness, LA20 6HA
<u>7/2021/5369</u>	04-May-2021	Bridge widening and strengthening including reconstruction of accident damaged p	Seathwaite Bridge, Seathwaite, Cumbria
<u>7/2021/5324</u>	28-Apr-2021	Reconstruction, alterations and strengthening work to the bridge	Shop Bridge, Broughton Mills, Broughton-in-Furness, LA20 6AY
<u>7/2021/5353</u>	28-Apr-2021	Proposed alterations to gable end following refusal of 7/2020/5376	Low Whineray Ground Barn, Broughton-In-Furness, LA20 6DS
7/2021/5252	Cross Hawes	Granted	

LEG/1604.434 Lambgarth, Woodland – Tree Preservation Order

SL/2021/0569 - Coalgate Cottage BROUGHTON-INFURNESS LA20 6BP Erect General-Purpose Building

Info only

SL/2021/0464 Brockbank Ground BROUGHTON-INFURNESS LA20 6BS Discharge of conditions 3 (facing & roof materials) and 6 (hard and soft landscaping) attached to planning permission SL/2018/1034 Easting Northing 322098 486529 Mrs Tracy Hodgson DISCHARGE CONDITIONS No

Withdrawn – 10 High Kepplewray